HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
5773 2012

ROSH HASHANAH
Sunday, September 16
7:15P.M. Evening Service
Monday, September 17
8:30 A.M. Preliminary Service
9:00 A.M. Shachris
10:00 A.M. Torah Reading
10:45 A.M. Sermon
11:15 A.M. Musaf
1:15 P.M. Adjournment
6:15 P.M. Tashlich
7:00 PM. Minchah
7:15 P.M. Evening Service
Tuesday, September 18
8:30 A.M. Preliminary Service
9:00 A.M. Shachris
10:00 A.M. Torah Reading
10:45 A.M. Sermon
11:15 A.M. Musaf
1:15 P.M. Adjournment

SHABBAT SHUVAH
Friday, .September 21
7:15 P.M. Evening service

Saturday, September 22
9:20 AM, Morning Service

YOM KIPPUR

( Day of atonement )

Tuesday, September 25
7:15 P.M, Kol Nidre
7:15 P.M, Sermon
7:30 P.M, Maariv

Wednesday, September 26
9:00 A.M, Preliminary Service
9:30 A.M, Shachris
10:30 A.M, Torah Reading
11:15 A.M, Sermon
11:45 AM, Yizkor
12:15 P.M, Musaf
2:30 P.M, Recess
5:50 P.M.
6:50 P.M, Neilah
7:50 P.M, Sounding of the
Shofar (breaking of the fast)

SUKKOT
Sunday, September 30

9:20 A.M, Morning Service
Monday, October 1

9:20 A.M, Morning Service

SHEMINI ATZERES

Monday, October 8
9:20 A,M, Preliminary Service
9:40 A.M, Shachris
11:00 A.M, Yizkor (Memorial
Service)

SIMCHAS TORAH
Monday, October 8

No evening service
Tuesday, October 9

9:20 A.M, Morning Service




